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Office of the Director of Fisheries, ApEeLA ABDULLA IAS,
Thiruvananthapuram. Director of Fisheries.
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Final Seniority List of Fisheries Assistant as on 1-6-2023
Dateof  Dareof
St Name Da.fe of Qualificatior Entry in Promotion as Present Office Remarks
No. : Birth * Service  Fisheries

Assistant

1 Abdulla Kunhi, T.A. 15-10-1976

2 Baburaj C,
Cheralakkadan
3 Prakash, K.

4 Sivaprasad,R. L.

5 Manojkumar, T, T.

6 Seena, S.

7 Bim, S.R.

8 Biju, TK.

9 Sajeevan, M.

1-5-1973

25-5-1969

3-5-1976

19-7-1973

1-11-1976

26-5-1975

20-5-1973

25-5-1974

SSLC

B.Com

THSLC
BCom

SSLC

SSLC

Degree

SSLC

1992003  25-1-2021 Oflothe DDF,  Deputation
Kannur Matsyaboard

3092003  25-1.2021  Ofo the DDF,
Palakkad

28-1-2004  25-1-2021  OJothe DDE
Alappuzha

124-2004 2512021 Ofothe DDF,
Alappuzha

742004 2512021 Ofothe DDF,  Deputation
Kannur Kerala Building
and other
construction
workers Welfare
Board Kasargod

1862003 482021 Ofothe DDF,
Kannur

4-11-2004 1612023  O/o the Supt.
ETC,
Pannivelichira

21-122004  16-1-2023  Q/othe ADF,

Beypote

15-1-2005 1612023  Ofothe DDF,
: Palakkad
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